10.

Choose A or B.

. banana

A. countable noun B. uncountable noun

. fruit

A. countable noun B. uncountable noun
apple
A. countable noun B. uncountable noun
peach
A. countable noun B. uncountable noun
water

A. countable noun B. uncountable noun

. strawberry

A. countable noun B. uncountable noun

. com

A. countable noun B. uncountable noun

. orange juice

A. countable noun B. uncountable noun

. orange

A. countable noun B. uncountable noun
lemon
A. countable noun B. uncountable noun

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

18.

17.

18.

19.

cherry

A. countable noun B.

watermelon

A. countable noun
fish

A. countable noun
apple

A. countable noun B.

butter

A. countable noun
food

A. countable noun
cookie

A. countable noun
peach

A. countable noun
cheese

A. countable noun
carrot

A, countable noun

uncountable noun

. uncountable noun

. uncountable noun

uncountable noun

. uncountable noun

. uncountable noun

. uncountable noun

. uncountable noun

. uncountable noun

B. uncountable noun

21,

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29,

30.

vocabulary

A. countable noun B. uncountable noun
furniture

A. countable noun B. uncountable noun
information

A. countable noun B. uncountable noun
baggage

A. countable noun B. uncountable noun
mail

A. countable noun B. uncountable noun
ice

A. countable noun B. uncountable noun
toothbrush

A. countable noun B. uncountable noun
electricity

A. countable noun B. uncountable noun
hydrogen

A. countable noun B. uncountable noun
English

A. countable noun B. uncountable noun
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